
uo 

Tariff Item 

07.02.001 

07.02.002 

Ex 07 .04.001 

07.04.009 

07.05.008} 
07.05.009 

07.05.019 

07.05.029 

07.05.039 

07.05.049 

07.05.059 

07.05.099 

08.08.001 

44.13.009} 
44.13.109 

Ex 90.10.019 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

THIRD SCHEDULE-EXEMPTIONS CREATED 

Classes of Goods 

Goods imported from and being the produce or manufacture of Australia: 

Peas 

Beans 

Herbs, including mixtures, other than in retail packs 

No. 2 

Dried, dehydrated, or evaporated vegetables, whole, cut, sliced, broken, or in powder, not further 
prepared: other kinds 

Peas, split, other than in retail packs 

Peas for sowing, other than in retail packs 

Other peas 

Beans for sowing, other than in retail packs 

Other beans 

Lentils, other than in retail packs 

Other leguminous vegetables, other than in retail packs 

Strawberries 

Dressed timber 

Undressed timber 

Plywood 

Veneers of a thickness not exceeding 5 millimetres 

Flooring of laminated wood, the wearing layer of which is oak or beech, tongued or grooved or 
tongued and grooved 

Photo-copying apparatus (contact type) 

FOURTH SCHEDULE-EXEMPTIONS CREATED 

Goods imported from and being wholly the produce or manufacture of the Cook Islands (including Niue) or Western 
Samoa 


