THIRD SCHEDULE—EXEMPTIONS CREATED

Tariff Item	Clas	sses of Goods	
Goods imported from and being the produce or manufacture of Australia:			
07.02.001	Peas		an a
07.02.002	Beans		
Ex 07.04.001	Herbs, including mixtures, other than in reta	ail packs	
07.04.009	Dried, dehydrated, or evaporated vegetable prepared: other kinds	es, whole, cut, sliced, broken, or in p	oowder, not further
07.05.008	Peas, split, other than in retail packs		
07.05.019	Peas for sowing, other than in retail packs		
07.05.029	Other peas		
07.05.039	Beans for sowing, other than in retail packs		
07.05.049	Other beans		
07.05.059	Lentils, other than in retail packs		
07.05.099	Other leguminous vegetables, other than in r	retail packs	
08.08.001	Strawberries		
44.13.009 44.13.109	Dressed timber		
	Undressed timber		
	Plywood		
	Veneers of a thickness not exceeding 5 millimetres		
	Flooring of laminated wood, the wearing layer of which is oak or beech, tongued or grooved or tongued and grooved		
Ex 90.10.019	Photo-copying apparatus (contact type)		

FOURTH SCHEDULE—EXEMPTIONS CREATED

Goods imported from and being wholly the produce or manufacture of the Cook Islands (including Niue) or Western Samoa

.